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Account Detail

Account No. 817-6-01414-1 Account Status  Active
Account Name  d@1iasiumoviaien 17 Alias Name  #fnviunisualedt 17
Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 4,914,253.00 Available Balance 4,914,253.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 02-01-2024
(WstnAast uiufay
Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download ¢ NU.N8.eoy 7|5

Transaction Date:From 01-12-2023 Time: - To 31-12-2023 Time: ~ NAVE oo
si.Vigi.ee

Specific Period: Todayr‘
&

Teller Id Trarézzc;ﬁon 'Descript'ion Chequé No. Amount Balance

1 01-12-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,075,378.00 17,541,428.00 108682
2 01-122023 573266 CWTPC 10197102 -27,754.00 17,513,674.00 0817
3 01-12-2023 573266 CWTRC 8096021923 10197101  -3,961,910.00 13,551,764.00 0817
4 01-12-2023 573266 CWTRC 9036035821 10197103  -11,472,600.00 2,079,164.00 0817
5 06-12-2023 540923  CWTRC 8096021923 10197104  -2,075,378.00 3,786.00 0817
6  07-12-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,050.00 583600 108682
7 07-12-2023 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -2,050.00 3,786.00 0817
8 08122023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,742,201.00 3,745,987.00 108682
9 08122023 573266 CWTRC 9036035821 10197105  -3,742,201.00 3786.00 0817
10 19-12-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,200.00 22,986.00 108682
1 19-12-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,214.00 2520000 108682
12 19-12-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 97,669.00 122,869.00 108682
13 18-12-2023 231001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,520.00 126,389.00 108682
14 19-12-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,130.00 153,519.00 108682
15 19-12-2023 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -149,733.00 3,786.00 0817
16 20-12-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2074300 33,520.00 108682
17 20-12-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 692,750.00 726,279.00 108682
18 21-12-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,700.00 730,979.00 108682
19 21-12-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 60,720.00 791,699.00 108682
20 21122023 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -65,420.00 726,279.00 0817
21 25-12-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,900.00 733,179.00 108682
2 25-12-2023 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -652,832.00 80,347.00 0817
23 25-12-2023 K19294 PADWP ?ﬁmzmmnu -59,486.00 20,861.00 0817
24 25122023 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -6,900.00 o 13,961.00 0817
25 27-12-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,400.00 28,361.00 108682

about:blank 12
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Transaction
Code

: Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
26 27-12-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 V 1,500.00 29,861.00 108582

Teller Id

27 27-12-2023 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -15,900.00 13,961.00 0817
28 28122023 931000 ~ BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1730130 31,26230 108682
29 28-12-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,882.00 3914430 108682
30 28-12-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ' 225,102.00 ) 26424630 108682
31 28122023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,382.00 ' 266,628.30 108682
32 28-12-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 865.00 26749330 108682
33 28122003 931000  BCDI4  GFMIS/108682 4760910 31510240 108682
34 28122023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 44,804.55 359,906.95 108682
35 28-12:2023 931000 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 : 157,563.00 51746995 108682
36 28-12-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 284,521.05 801,991.00 108682
37 28122023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,232.00 816,223.00 108682
38 28122023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,241.00 | 81846400 108682
39 28-12-2023 93999 BPDWT  HIGHWAYS 17 | -507,118.00 ' 31134600 0817
40 28-12-2023 K19294 PADWP A TR -55,204.00 256,142.00/ 0817

Total :

7,584,578.00 -22,794,486.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No. 817-6-01416-8

Account Name  dtinsiumiouaied 17

Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR.

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Chegque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

about:blank
Account Status
Alias Name
Currency
0.00 Available Balance
0.00 Hold Amount
0.00 Cheque BC
0.00 Accrued Interest Payable

Last Transaction Date 22-09-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-12—2053"11me: -

. S 2 .

Specific Period: Today ¢ 7

*

To 31-12-2023 Time: -~

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Krungthai

nsolng

Account Detail

Account No. 817-6-01418-4 Account Status  Active
Account Name  @1insnumouaiei 17 Alias Name  dninsiumisuaieii 17
Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR. Currency THB

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable

Last Transaction Date 14-02-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-12-2023 Time: - To 31-12-2023 Time: ~
Specific Period: Today -
‘ *
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No. 817-6-01475-3 Account Status  Active
Account Name  @mindiunieuaieil 17 Alias Name -
Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 28-12-2023

(Wnmsy uidoy)
Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download 9
NUVIa.e0 Ui Ufis19nsuny
Transaction Date:From 01-12-2023 Time: - To 31-12-2023 Time: ~ -

NAVIa. e

Specific Period: Today

thegss = ~ Balance

pate TellerId  Transaction Code Description No-
G9078 =
1 01-12-2023 ITBANK PBDWT , 0800600170 270.00 0.00 0817
2 04-12-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 4,490.00 4,490.00 0817
G9078
3 06-12-2023 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 -4,490.00 0.00 0817
“ 06-12-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 26,550.00 26,550.00 0817
G9078
5 07-12-2023 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 -26,550.00 0.00 0817
6 08-12-2023 ITBANK ) MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 10,800.00 10,800.00 0817
12+ o078 -
7 12-12-2023 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 10,800.00 0.00 0817
8 12-12-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 13,050.00 13,050.00 0817
. 9078 :
9 13-12-2023 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 13,050.00 0.00 0817
10 15-12-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 90.00 90.00 0817
-12- G9078
11 18-12-2023 ITBANK PBDWT -0800600170 -90.00 0.00 0817
12 18-12-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 1,620.00 1,620.00 0817
. G9078 :
13 15-12-2023 ITBANK PBDWT -0800600170 1,620.00 0.00 0817
14 19-12-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 3,400.00 3,400.00 0817
, > G9078 -
15 20-12-2023 lTBANK : PBDWT 0800600170 3,400.00 0.00 0817
16 20-12-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 5,000.00 5,000.00 0817
12 G9078 -
17 21-12-2023 ITBANK PBDWT '0809500170 5,000.00 0.00 0817
18 21-12-2023 TTBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 ) 3,600.00 3,600.00 0817
-12- Go078 =
19 22-12-2023 ITBANK , PBDWT 0800600170 3,600.00 , 0.00 0817
20 22-12-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 10,000.00 10,000.00 0817

about:biank 12
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Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description 3 Balance  InitBr
21 25122023 ITBANK PBOWT Sl -10,000.00 0.00 0817
' = e 00600170 e = e
22 25-12-2023 ITBANK B MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 3,500.00 - 3,5007.00> 0817
G9078
2? 7 26-12-20237 . , ITBANK PBDWV ,l, -0800690170 - - -3,50000 ; - 000 0817 ,
24 7 7277-712-2023 ki M}TBANK MEDDT WTRfr 817,70031,5{ v 7,000.00 ) »7,000.00 08177
G9078
25 7— M278-712-202§ i AI'I BAN, K PBDWT _ Wlm - - -7,000.09 7 , 000 7 0817

89,100.00 -89,370.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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